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BERNINI Aisterante
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WINE LIST




Vine 4//4 Mescita

ENS WSy
WINES BY THE GLASS

BOLLICINE - Sparkling Wine

Prosecco
Moscato d’Asti

BIANCHI - White Wine

Bianco della casa
Traminer Aromatico
Pinot Grigio
Chardonnay

ROSE - Rosé Wine

Vino Roseé

ROSSI - Red Wine

Rosso della casa
Lambrusco
Merlot

Chianti Classico
Brunello

8,00€
8,50€

7,50€
9,00€
9,00€
9,00€

8,00€

75;00€
8,00€
8,00€
9,00€

16,00€
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Prosecco Docg Extra Dry
Prosecco Docg Extra Dry Rose
Moscato d’Asti Docg Francone

Franciacorta Brut Docg

Champagne Moet & Chandon
Champagne Veuve Clicquot

SPARKLING

Veneto
Veneto
Piemonte

Lombardia
Francia
Francia

Vine BB z..kl./z.c’/ (

Bianco della casa

Frascati Doc Superiore
Chardonnay Doc Grave
Traminer Aromatico Doc
Sauvignon Doc Grave
Falanghina Doc

Greco di Tufo Docg
Fiano di Avellino Docg
Pinot Grigio Doc

Pecorino

Vermentino di Gallura
Docg Superiore

Ribolla Gialla
Gavi
Cervaro della Sala

WHITE WINE

Torre Vento
Villa Conti
Forchir
Forchir
Forchir
Montesole
Montesole
Montesole
Forchir

Jasci
Vigneti Zanatta

Forchir
La Scolca Ris Nera
Antinori

Puglia
Lazio
Friuli
Friuli
Friuli
Campania
Campania
Campania
Friuli

Abruzzo
Sardegna

Friuli

Piemonte
Umbria

33,50€
33,50€
35,50€
45,00€
80,00€
90,00€

23,00€
28,00€
30,00€
30,00€
30,00€
30,00€
30,00€
30,00€
32,00€

40,00€
35,00€

35,00€
60,00€

110,00€
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Bombino Nero Doc

Rosso della casa
Shiraz Igt
Primitivo

Cabernet Sauvignon Doc Grave

Merlot Doc Grave

Montepulciano dAbruzzo Doc

Nero dAvola “OFeo” BIO
Etna Rosso
Lambrusco Amabile Igt

Pinot Nero Doc Alto Adige

Chianti Classico G.N. Docg

Valpolicella Ripasso

Barbaresco Riserva Patriarchi

Rosso di Montalcino Doc
Amarone della Valpolicella

Brunello di Montalcino Doc

Barolo Leonardo Docg

Nobile Montepulciano
Vini da Collezione

ROSE WINE
Torrevento Puglia

/\/\

\_/\/

RED WINE
Torrevento Puglia
Villa Conti Lazio
Torrevento Puglia
Ca’ Stella Friuli
Ca’ Stella Friuli
Lepore Abruzzo
Baglio Oro Sicilia
Nicosia Sicilia
Il Conte Emilia
Oxenreiter Trentino

Fattoria dei Barbi Toscana

Sartori Veneto
Francone Piemonte
Poggio dellAquila Toscana
Sartori Veneto

Fattoria dei Barbi Toscana
Stroppiana Piemonte

Lunadoro Toscana

30,00€

23,00€
26,00€
35,00€
28,50€
28,50€
30,00€
30,00€
35,00€
35,00€
40,00€
37,50€
45,00€
90,00€
40,00€
70,00€
65,00€
75,00€
55,00€




